
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 11:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-18 - JOSEPH BASTIN -
11:27:48.545 1 1:47.369 79.464 80 115 19

11:29:37.092 2 1:48.547 78.602 85 115 19

11:31:21.318 3 1:44.226 81.861 84 113 19

11:33:06.000 4 1:44.682 81.504 80 115 19

11:34:51.853 5 1:45.853 80.602 76 115 19

11:36:34.803 6 1:42.950 82.875 81 114 19

11:38:19.249 7 1:44.446 81.688 79 116 19

L1-19 - BEN WILLIAMS -
11:28:58.899 1 1:43.844 82.162 86 116 19

11:30:45.950 2 1:47.051 79.700 87 117 19

11:32:31.949 3 1:45.999 80.491 80 115 19

11:34:19.223 4 1:47.274 79.535 86 116 19

11:36:04.073 5 1:44.850 81.373 90 118 19

11:37:48.103 6 1:44.030 82.015 88 118 19

L1-20 - MEHMET AYHAN -
11:28:17.371 1 1:47.699 79.221 85 105 19

11:30:09.133 2 1:51.762 76.341 62 106 19

11:32:02.098 3 1:52.965 75.528 70 104 19

11:33:49.900 4 1:47.802 79.145 73 105 19

11:35:35.593 5 1:45.693 80.724 74 106 19

11:37:25.562 6 1:49.969 77.586 72 104 19

L2-37 - MARCO CONFALONIERI -
11:27:42.780 1 1:46.387 80.198 87 104 19

11:29:37.238 2 1:54.458 74.543 82 103 19

11:31:26.319 3 1:49.081 78.217 95 104 19

11:33:18.330 4 1:52.011 76.171 93 105 19

11:35:05.780 5 1:47.450 79.404 90 105 19

11:36:53.107 6 1:47.327 79.495 67 104 19

L2-17 - ROBERT LINNEMAN -
11:27:49.010 1 1:48.390 78.716 68 102 19

11:29:38.811 2 1:49.801 77.704 65 106 19

11:31:28.249 3 1:49.438 77.962 52 106 19

11:33:19.328 4 1:51.079 76.810 52 109 19

11:35:06.327 5 1:46.999 79.739 55 102 19

11:36:53.001 6 1:46.674 79.982 41 107 19

L2-42 - LUDGER HILVERT -
11:27:48.622 1 1:49.832 77.682 42 69 19

11:29:38.445 2 1:49.823 77.689 41 67 19

11:31:27.784 3 1:49.339 78.033 22 61 19

11:33:17.963 4 1:50.179 77.438 20 61 19

11:35:05.464 5 1:47.501 79.367 23 61 19

11:36:52.399 6 1:46.935 79.787 23 62 19

L2-36 - JEFF NUGENT -
11:30:58.555 1 1:49.630 77.825 56 102 19

11:32:48.617 2 1:50.062 77.520 54 104 19

11:34:40.401 3 1:51.784 76.326 55 100 19

11:36:28.200 4 1:47.799 79.147 54 101 19

11:38:17.854 5 1:49.654 77.808 60 101 19

L2-46 - HANRAN YUAN -
11:28:52.717 1 1:48.492 78.642 43 103 19

11:30:43.080 2 1:50.363 77.309 48 101 19

11:32:31.694 3 1:48.614 78.553 47 106 19

L2-04 - WILLIAM CABRERA -
11:28:40.592 1 1:50.077 77.509 15 66 19

11:30:33.537 2 1:52.945 75.541 18 62 19

11:32:23.951 3 1:50.414 77.273 18 64 19

11:34:18.674 4 1:54.723 74.370 15 61 19

11:36:07.922 5 1:49.248 78.098 15 63 19

11:38:01.994 6 1:54.072 74.795 18 66 19

L2-41 - JAMES FURDERER -
11:29:04.927 1 1:51.102 76.794 83 109 19

11:30:55.550 2 1:50.623 77.127 49 97 19



11:32:47.150 3 1:51.600 76.452 78 115 19

11:34:39.117 4 1:51.967 76.201 35 83 19

11:36:31.258 5 1:52.141 76.083 75 116 19

11:38:25.338 6 1:54.080 74.790 35 78 19

L2-20 - PJ RASHIDI -
11:30:02.784 1 1:54.602 74.449 87 114 19

11:31:57.179 2 1:54.395 74.584 88 112 19

11:33:50.402 3 1:53.223 75.356 73 111 19

11:35:42.302 4 1:51.900 76.247 86 115 19

11:37:33.274 5 1:50.972 76.884 85 112 19

L2-27 - DMITRIY MANYAKHIN -
11:29:11.420 1 1:53.397 75.240 74 99 19

11:31:03.839 2 1:52.419 75.895 7 45 19

11:32:59.401 3 1:55.562 73.830 43 93 19

11:34:51.965 4 1:52.564 75.797 59 100 19

11:36:43.413 5 1:51.448 76.556 19 68 19

11:38:34.556 6 1:51.143 76.766 25 67 19

L2-25 - EDGAR LAU -
11:28:15.842 1 1:59.590 71.344 98 110 19

11:30:11.899 2 1:56.057 73.516 98 107 19

11:32:12.936 3 2:01.037 70.491 99 109 19

11:34:06.546 4 1:53.610 75.099 102 110 19

11:35:58.764 5 1:52.218 76.031 99 107 19

11:37:49.956 6 1:51.192 76.732 101 110 19

L2-35 - RAY VANCE -
11:28:56.431 1 1:55.702 73.741 88 113 19

11:30:50.008 2 1:53.577 75.121 81 107 19

11:32:46.743 3 1:56.735 73.089 85 107 19

11:34:38.566 4 1:51.823 76.299 80 108 19

11:36:30.054 5 1:51.488 76.528 78 107 19

11:38:25.106 6 1:55.052 74.158 82 108 19

L2-48 - KIERRE ANDERSON -
11:28:00.040 1 1:59.266 71.538 37 74 19

11:29:57.474 2 1:57.434 72.654 21 81 19

11:31:56.508 3 1:59.034 71.677 16 72 19

11:33:49.568 4 1:53.060 75.464 47 90 19

11:35:41.740 5 1:52.172 76.062 48 91 19

L2-38 - ALEC MUSSER -
11:31:43.798 1 1:56.668 73.131 104 111 19

11:33:40.547 2 1:56.749 73.080 78 110 19

11:35:33.602 3 1:53.055 75.468 94 114 19

11:37:27.012 4 1:53.410 75.231 95 108 19

L2-33 - TREK ALPHA -
11:28:20.140 1 1:53.268 75.326 96 112 19

11:30:15.025 2 1:54.885 74.266 99 113 19

11:32:09.410 3 1:54.385 74.590 98 115 19

L2-05 - JON ROSE -
11:28:53.131 1 1:53.747 75.009 12 73 19

11:34:21.863 2 5:28.732 25.954 23 80 19

11:36:20.530 3 1:58.667 71.899 20 79 19

11:38:17.051 4 1:56.521 73.223 11 74 19

L2-29 - JACKIE SONG -
11:27:35.409 1 1:54.822 74.306 59 90 19

11:29:29.456 2 1:54.047 74.811 50 87 19

11:31:24.856 3 1:55.400 73.934 32 89 19

11:38:00.543 4 6:35.687 21.562 52 85 19

L2-13 - DANIEL AYALA -
11:29:37.538 1 2:01.940 69.969 103 109 19

11:31:32.725 2 1:55.187 74.071 107 112 19

11:33:27.043 3 1:54.318 74.634 106 111 19

11:35:21.696 4 1:54.653 74.416 107 111 19

11:37:15.744 5 1:54.048 74.811 114 111 19

L2-26 - CHILLY WILLY -
11:28:49.871 1 1:57.326 72.720 65 104 19

11:30:46.756 2 1:56.885 72.995 65 103 19

11:32:47.336 3 2:00.580 70.758 60 102 19

11:34:43.541 4 1:56.205 73.422 61 103 19

11:36:39.459 5 1:55.918 73.604 63 100 19



11:38:33.609 6 1:54.150 74.744 59 102 19

L2-24 - MICHAEL PICHINTE -
11:28:31.490 1 1:55.085 74.137 68 106 19

11:30:27.484 2 1:55.994 73.556 66 102 19

11:32:22.300 3 1:54.816 74.310 65 102 19

11:34:20.674 4 1:58.374 72.077 69 108 19

11:36:19.238 5 1:58.564 71.961 64 107 19

11:38:15.422 6 1:56.184 73.435 69 104 19

L2-14 - ERIC MONROE -
11:29:04.457 1 2:00.800 70.629 98 106 19

11:31:01.755 2 1:57.298 72.738 91 105 19

11:32:59.315 3 1:57.560 72.576 73 103 19

11:34:55.155 4 1:55.840 73.653 78 105 19

11:36:51.058 5 1:55.903 73.613 89 105 19

L2-08 - JOHN PUSSMAN -
11:28:17.992 1 1:55.863 73.639 107 113 19

11:30:19.635 2 2:01.643 70.140 105 110 19

11:32:17.300 3 1:57.665 72.511 99 110 19

L2-16 - CHRISTINE PADILLA` -
11:29:40.854 1 2:02.741 69.512 104 136 19

11:31:44.456 2 2:03.602 69.028 100 132 19

11:33:40.584 3 1:56.128 73.471 80 134 19

11:35:36.841 4 1:56.257 73.389 100 134 19

11:37:33.123 5 1:56.282 73.373 95 136 19

L2-03 - STEVEA HANSON -
11:29:18.505 1 1:56.996 72.926 93 121 19

11:31:15.653 2 1:57.148 72.831 103 120 19

11:33:13.772 3 1:58.119 72.232 101 121 19

11:35:12.497 4 1:58.725 71.864 97 121 19

11:37:08.747 5 1:56.250 73.394 95 122 19

L2-07 - JEFFREY ROSE -
11:28:58.324 1 1:58.145 72.216 37 83 19

11:30:57.197 2 1:58.873 71.774 42 83 19

11:32:55.266 3 1:58.069 72.263 39 84 19

11:34:51.725 4 1:56.459 73.262 36 84 19

11:36:48.228 5 1:56.503 73.234 40 82 19

11:38:49.832 6 2:01.604 70.162 41 83 19

L2-21 - DAVID JOHNSON -
11:28:30.626 1 1:57.420 72.662 86 108 19

11:30:28.628 2 1:58.002 72.304 82 110 19

11:32:25.153 3 1:56.525 73.220 85 112 19

11:34:22.494 4 1:57.341 72.711 91 109 19

11:36:19.784 5 1:57.290 72.743 89 108 19

11:38:17.471 6 1:57.687 72.497 89 110 19

L2-39 - PHILIP GIBICAR -
11:27:57.938 1 1:59.475 71.412 16 65 19

11:29:57.438 2 1:59.500 71.397 16 63 19

11:31:56.599 3 1:59.161 71.601 19 62 19

11:33:54.061 4 1:57.462 72.636 19 64 19

11:35:52.091 5 1:58.030 72.287 15 59 19

11:37:48.648 6 1:56.557 73.200 17 62 19

L2-22 - GREG BOTTRELL -
11:28:14.832 1 1:59.423 71.444 65 94 19

11:30:17.222 2 2:02.390 69.712 60 89 19

11:32:15.897 3 1:58.675 71.894 43 86 19

11:34:19.168 4 2:03.271 69.213 41 89 19

11:36:16.006 5 1:56.838 73.024 45 86 19

11:38:14.883 6 1:58.877 71.772 31 86 19

L2-06 - SCOTT KRAYE -
11:28:16.359 1 2:00.513 70.797 10 57 19

11:30:18.690 2 2:02.331 69.745 17 58 19

11:32:16.605 3 1:57.915 72.357 15 56 19

11:34:19.883 4 2:03.278 69.209 16 56 19

11:36:17.291 5 1:57.408 72.670 13 64 19

11:38:16.015 6 1:58.724 71.864 16 62 19

L2-49 - BO BIN -
11:28:04.004 1 2:06.160 67.628 105 113 19

11:30:09.186 2 2:05.182 68.157 88 108 19



11:32:14.732 3 2:05.546 67.959 112 112 19

11:34:19.640 4 2:04.908 68.306 111 109 19

11:36:18.433 5 1:58.793 71.822 112 111 19

11:38:16.030 6 1:57.597 72.553 96 110 19

L2-09 - FRANK MCDOWELL -
11:28:05.407 1 2:03.268 69.215 73 108 19

11:30:08.419 2 2:03.012 69.359 57 106 19

11:32:06.804 3 1:58.385 72.070 65 101 19

11:34:06.158 4 1:59.354 71.485 64 101 19

11:36:05.402 5 1:59.244 71.551 63 97 19

11:38:05.635 6 2:00.233 70.962 52 91 19

L2-28 - RICHARD BEHRLE -
11:28:38.570 1 2:02.105 69.874 68 105 19

11:30:43.994 2 2:05.424 68.025 74 101 19

L2-40 - WILLIAM NATION -
11:28:03.566 1 2:05.292 68.097 87 97 19

11:30:08.336 2 2:04.770 68.382 57 97 19

11:32:13.745 3 2:05.409 68.033 81 95 19

11:34:19.978 4 2:06.233 67.589 88 93 19

11:36:23.566 5 2:03.588 69.036 67 101 19

11:38:28.186 6 2:04.620 68.464 72 98 19

Fastrack Riders
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